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60 Minutes Score

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

Name

Andrew Lindsay
Martin Quirke
Richard Purkis
Kirsten Strain
Caspian Richards
Paul Caban
Duncan Edmondson
Christopher Dibben
Ben Brown

lan Rowland
Alasdair Raynor
Rona Lindsay
Paul McGreal
Finlay Raynor

Jo Stevenson
Alison Cunningham
Tim Harding

Ann Haley

Mike Johnston
Marc Crowley
Walter Clark
Rachel Brown
Crawford Lindsay
Timothy May
Miriam Adcock
Margaret Dalgleish
Isaac Crowley
Claire Sapwell
Maggie Scrugham
Roger Garnett
Paul Gregson
Hanne Robertson
Leslie Dalgleish
Colin Tyre
Michael Ling
Anne Stevenson
Ewart Scott
Elspeth Bleakley
Benji Edmondson
Fiona Hendrie
Sally Lindsay
Alison Matheson
Patrick Squire

Bill Stevenson
Kate Grimsditch
Emily Payne

Maja Robertson
Rachel Kirkland

Club
ESOC
ESOC
NGOC
AROS
INT
INT
ELO
INT
ESOC
ELO
INVOC
ESOC
RR
INVOC
ESOC
ESOC
ELO
INT
RR

ESOC
ESOC
ESOC
ESOC

ESOC

BAOC
ESOC
ESOC
OD
ESOC
ESOC
ESOC
ELO
ESOC
ESOC
ESOC
ELO
FVO
ESOC
INVOC
INT
ESOC
RR

ESOC
INT

16:23:41
Age Class Sco
M21 503
M40 490
M21 480
W21 464
M45 460
M50 458
M50 452
M45 440
M16 440
M55 438
M16 430
W21 422
M45 407
M14 389
W35 380
W50 377
M50 360
W50 350
M45 350
M40 350
M40 350
W14 330
M60 320
M55 319
W50 311
W65 310
M10 310
W45 310
W55 307
M65 303
M35 300
W45 300
M65 300
M60 300
M65 290
W65 290
M65 280
W35 280
M12 280
W55 280
W60 270
W45 270
M70 270
M65 260
W35 250
W21 243
W12 240
W45 240
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Time
61:38
57:40
59:47
61:36
59:27
61:12
60:47
56:52
59:36
60:12
59:49
65:48
62:15
62:01
58:28
61:17
58:27
56:00
58:05
58:08
59:51
51:18
58:31
61:04
60:52
56:03
56:21
57:23
60:17
60:37
54:20
55:00
57:45
58:38
54:57
57:26
52:21
53:41
59:46
59:48
56:33
57:57
58:56
57:27
55:07
60:39
46:39
52:31
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49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd

Alastair Lessells
lan Hendrie

Brodie Bunn Lackner Group

Les Smithard
Mark Kassyk
Fiona Johnston

Duncan + Ameillia Leishman

Matthew Harding
Adam Clark

Julia Cunningham
Janet Clark
Kathleen Lessells
Helen Morgan
Rosesmary Ling
Fran Humphrey
Megan Brown
Lynne Bogle
Heather Smithard
Calum Robertson
Maureen Brown
Isla Cunningham
Neil McMillan
lanthe Bleakley
Catriona Schlegel
Daniel Cunningham
Davey Family

Bell Family
Jonathan Harding
Campbell Miller + 1
John Sutherland
Lucy + Allan Henderson
Sophie + Liz Henderson
Annie MacPherson
Orla Lamont
Hunter Family

ESOC
FVO

KFO
ESOC
RR
ELO

ESOC
IND
ESOC
ESOC
IND
ELO
ESOC
ESOC
RR
KFO
ESOC
ESOC
IND
ELO
ESOC
ELO
IND
MAROC

ELO

IND
IND

M70
M65

M65
M60
W55
M45
M21
M12
W40
W75
W65
W60
W65
W65
W10
W50
W65
M10
W70
W10
M21
W10
W35
M5

M18
M10
M35

W10
W10

16:23:41

240
240
240
226
220
220
211
210
210
210
201
200
200
190
190
170
170
150
140
120
120
112
110
110
107
100
100
100

90

90

50

50
-57
-57
-10
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55:32
57:35
59:41
60:20
55:42
59:05
60:54
54:32
58:48
59:23
60:49
52:16
57:11
55:28
58:06
44:54
61:57
44:20
68:57
59:01
59:53
75:44
52:11
52:37
61:13
55:35
56:35
59:53
50:26
56:05
45:11
45:25
79:41
79:42
82:28



